
S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

1 ABDUL BASIR ABDUL MANAN Zhob 13417

2 NASEER AHMED ABDUL MALIK Loralai 12814

3 IRFAN ULLAH BAKHT MUHAMMAD Qilla Saifullah 13972

4 MARAJ-UD-DIN JUMA RAHIM Qilla Saifullah 14215

5 AYANZAIB SHAH WALI Loralai 13976

6 GHULAM ISHAQ NOOR MUHAMMAD Loralai 13304

7 ASFAHAN KAH MEHRULLAH KHAN Musakhel 12577
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S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 06-02-2026

8 MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD WARIS Duki 13981

9 MEERA KHAN SAHIB JAN Barkhan 14268

10 SAQIB RAZA MUHAMMAD QASIM Sohbatpur 13071

11 MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL HAJI KHAN Jhal Magsi 14176

12 EZAZ ULLAH MUHAMMA ANWAR Ziarat 14277

13 MUHAMMAD ARIF ABDUL NOOR Duki 14093

14 NAJEEB ULLAH MUHAMMAD SABIR Duki 12514

15 MUHAMMAD AQIL AMIR MUHAMMAD Duki 13786

16 SANGREZ KHAN ABDUL SATTAR Duki 13111



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 06-02-2026

17 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN MANZOOR AHMED Harani 14112

18 MANZOOR KHAN NOOR MUHAMMAD Ziarat 13881

19 ZIA-UR-REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN Zhob 13693

20 MUHAMMAD IDRESS HAIDER JAMAL Zhob 13628

21 MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN HUSSAIN AHMED Zhob 13877

22 MUHAMMAD ADIL ABDUL QADEER KHAN Quetta 13457

23 RIZWAN ULLAH ABDULLAH Quetta 13733

24 FAREED KHAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF Quetta 13585



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 06-02-2026

25 DIN MUHAMMAD SHER AHMED Quetta 14264

26 ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL RASHEED Qilla Abdullah 13440

27 HUJAT ULLAH HABIBULLAH Qilla Abdullah 13569

28 TANVEER KHAN MUHAMMAD JAMEEL Pishin 13300

29 AFNAN ALI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL Pishin 13297

30 MUHAMMAD AKBAR BISMILLAH Pishin 12919

31 SYED MUHAMMAD HARIS SYED MUHAMMAD IDRESS Pishin 14113



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 06-02-2026

32 MUHAMMAD BURHAN AHMAD MUJEEB-UR-REHMAN Pishin 12900

33 FARHAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN Pishin 13145

34 ZABIH ULLAH HAYAT ULLAH Chaman 13933

35 ARMAN-UD-DIN IKRAM-UD-DIN Loralai 13615

36 MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD UMAR Loralai 13964

37 ABDUL LATIF FATEH KHAN Musakhel 13665

38 SIBGHAT ULLAH QADIR BAKHSH Musakhel 13755



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 06-02-2026

39 IMRAN ULLAH ABDUL AZIZ Duki 13257

40 ASAD ULLAH SADO KHAN Duki 12685

41 SARWAR JAAN NASRULLAH KHAN Barkhan 13965

42 HAFEEZ ULLAH HASSAN Barkhan 12848

43 MUHAMMAD TARIQ ATTA MUHAMMAD

Qilla Saifullah

13319

44 AIMAL KHAN BARAN SHAH Sherani 12609



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

1 SHAHYAAN HAIDER SIRAJ HUSSAIN Quetta 13230

2 MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF Quetta 14029

3 MUHAMMAD ZAID ZOHAIB Quetta 12595

4 MUHAMMAD HANZALA ABDUL HAMEED Quetta 12872

5

MUHAMMD BILAWAL MUHAMMAD IRFAN

Pishin

13087

6

SYED MUHAMMAD ARSALAN SYED HAFEEZ ULLAH

Pishin

13224

Interview on 09-02-2026
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S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 09-02-2026

7

SAYED KALEEM ULLAH SAYED NASEEB ULLAH

Pishin

13293

8

MUHAMMAD ZORAIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD MAMOON 

HAMEED KHAN

Pishin

14152

9

HALEEM ULLAH AMIN ULLAH

Pishin

13724

10

ZAFAR ULLAH SAADULLAH

Pishin

13344

11

UMAIR ABDUL SHAMS

Chaman

14157

12

HAMMAS KHAN NOOR MUHAMMAD

Loralai

13701

13

ZAHOOR AHMED FIAZ AHMED Musakhel 14262



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 09-02-2026

14

SAIFULLAH MUHAMMAD SALEEM Musakhel 12676

15

RAHIM ULLAH NOOR KHAN

Zhob

14107

16

KHUSHAL KHAN GULZAR KHAN

Zhob

13194

17

MUHAMMAD REHAN KHAN SULEMAN HASSAN

Zhob

13619

18

IMDAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD RIAZ Qilla Saifullah 13334

19

JAWAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD ANWAR Qilla Saifullah 13705

20

SHAMIR SHABIR AHMED

Panjgur

12747



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 09-02-2026

21

MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL

Panjgur

12847

22

MUHAMMAD ASIF JUMMA KHAN

Nasirabad

14091

23

MUBASHIR AHMED MOLVI TAJ MUHAMMAD

Nasirabad

13491

24

ADNAN ALI QURBAN ALI

Sohbatpur

13767

25

AZHAR ALI MUHAMMAD ALI

Sohbatpur

12850

26

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SIKANDAR ALI

Jafarabad

14035

27

ZYAN KHAN MEHRAB KHAN

Jhal Magsi

12890



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 09-02-2026

28

NAVEED AHMED WASHEEN KHAN

Kachhi

13347

29

ABDUL MUSAWIR MUHAMMAD PANAH

Kalat

13162

30

FAIZ MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD ALAM

Kalat

14174

31

HAMDAN SANA SANA ULLAH

Washuk

13033

32

MASOOD AHMAD JAHAN KHAN

Washuk

13520

33

WAQAS AHMED ABDUL FAZEER

Kharan

12838

34

ABDUL QAYOOM ABDUL MALIK

Kharan

12803



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 09-02-2026

35

ATTAR HUSSAIN BAKHTIAR KHAN

Sibi

12952

36

IFTEKHAR ALI ZULFIQAR ALI

Sibi

13138

37

SYED RIZWAN SHAH SYED ASIF SHAH

Harnai

13862

38

KABIR TAREEN ABDUL RAZZIQ

Harnai

12591

39

SAIF ULLAH KHAIR MUHAMMAD

Ziarat

14044

40

SHAHID KHAN AMAN ULLAH

Ziarat

12523



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

1 AHMED HAFEEZ ABDUL HAFEEZ

Pishin

13749

2 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD SABIR

Pishin

14087

3 NAQEEBULLAH SHAH WALI

Pishin

13441

4 MUHAMMAD ESSA MUHAMMAD AZEEM

Panjgur

12691

5 NIAZ YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

Kech

13912

6 GAZZIN HAMID HAMID ALI

Kech

13385

Interview on 10-02-2026
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S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 10-02-2026

7 ZAHOOR AHMED QOTUB KHAN

Kech

13993

8 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMAMD HANIF

Nasirabad

13368

9 LALA IKRAM MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

Nasirabad

12757

10 ABDUL NABI ALI HASSAN

Nasirabad

13582

11 DANIYAL FAIZ FAIZ MUHAMMAD

Sohbatpur

14155

12 MUHAMMAD MUREED NAIK MUHAMMAD

Sohbatpur

13889

13 MUHAMMD AZAN SABIR HUSSAIN

Sohbatpur

13666



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 10-02-2026

14 ABDUL FATEH AHMED BAKHSH

Jafarabad

12870

15 SAEED AHMED ZAHID HUSSAIN

Jhal Magsi

13271

16 NASEEB ULLAH ZUBAIR AHMED

Jhal Magsi

14214

17 MUHAMMAD RIYAN MUSHTAQ AHMED

Kachhi

12998

18 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KARAM KHAN

Kalat

12727

19 HUSSAIN AHMED SAHIB DAD

Kalat

12736

20 ABDUL SALAM MUHAMMAD UMAR

Khuzdar

12688



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 10-02-2026

21 KASHIF ALI QAMAR DIN

Khuzdar

12925

22 AHMED SHAKEEL AHMED

Khuzdar

12721

23 FAHEEM HABIB HABIBULLAH

Surab

13321

24 MEER MANSOOR AHMED NASEER AHMED

Lasbela

12943

25 IFTIKHAR ALI MUHAMAMD BAKHSH

Lasbela

13558

26 ABDUL HADI WALI ABDUL WALI

Chagai

13864

27 MUHAMMAD SAQIB MUHAMMAD ALI

Chagai

14294



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 10-02-2026

28 HASEER-UR-REHMAN ZIA-UR-REHMAN

Chagai

13487

29 MUHAMMAD AHMED GUL SHABIR AHMED

Nushki

13698

30 ABDUL HANAN ABDUL SHAKOOR

Nushki

12955

31 MURSAL MEER MEER MUHAMMAD

Sibi

12693

32

MUHAMMAD ZUNAIR NIAZ AHMED Sibi 13680

33

SHARWAN KUMAR SANDEEP MUMAR Sibi 14072

34 ABID KHAN SAIF-UR-REHMAN

Dera Bugti

13380



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 10-02-2026

35 MUHAMMAD OWAIS GHULAM RASOOL

Dera Bugti

14295

36 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ

Kohlu

13621

37 AHMED ALI AZAM KHAN

Kohlu

13176

38 MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL AHMED KASHIF SHAREEN

Ziarat

13945

39 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ALLAH-UD-DIN

Ziarat

14101

40 GHULAM HUSSAIN ABDID HUSSAIN

Sindh

12970



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

1
SYED FAWAD SHAH SYED MOIN-UD-DIN

Pishin
12569

2
ZABI ULLAH HAJI NASRULLAH

Chaman
13392

3
MUHAMMAD REHAN SAMI-UD-DIN

Duki
12781

4
JAVEED ULLAH SULTAN MUHAMMAD

Duki
12549

5
LATIF ULLAH ABDUL HAQ

Duki
14127

6
MUHAMMAD ILYAS ABDUL MANAN

Sherani
12510

7
MUHAMAMD SALEEM ZAFAR ULLAH

Sohbatpur
13611

Interview on 11-02-2026
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S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 11-02-2026

8
ZAIN-UL-ABDEEN MASHOOQUE ALI

Usta Muhammad
13858

9
FARHAN ALI JAVEED AKHTAR

Usta Muhammad
13314

10
SYED MEHMOOD SHAH MUHAMAMD YAQOOB SHAH

Usta Muhammad
14290

11
MUHAMAMD ARSLAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

Jafarabad
13279

12
SHOAIB AHMED GHULAM FAREED

Jafarabad
14031

13
ADIL HUSSAIN ABID ABID HUSSAIN

Jafarabad
13250

14
MUHAMMAD SUDAIS SULTAN AHMED

Kalat
14095

15
MUHAMMAD NAEEM GHULAM NABI

Kalat
14086



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 11-02-2026

16
MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN

Khuzdar
14119

17
AZAN KHAN FAREED KHAN

Khuzdar
13481

18
AFTAB AHMED REHMATULLAH

Khuzdar
13850

19
AYAN AHMED SAJAD AHMED

Mastung
13790

20
ARSALAN ABDUL ZAHIR

Mastung
14153

21
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ABDUL ZAHIR

Mastung
12986

22
MUHAMMAD AFNAN ABDUL QADEER JAN

Mastung
13139

23
ABDUL SATTAR LIAQAT ALI KHAN

Mastung
13221



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 11-02-2026

24
ZEESHAN AHMED NADIR KHAN

Mastung
14252

25
SAMI ULLAH MISKAN KHAN

Surab
13758

26
JUNAJID AHMED ABDUL RAZAQ

Surab
13748

27
SHAYARK LAL LAL BAKHSH

Awaran
14145

28
ZAID AHMED MUHAMMAD IQBAL

Awaran
14145

29
MARWAN RIAZ RIAZ AHMED

Awaran
12911

30
SALA-UD-DIN TUFAIL AHMED

Nushki
13490

31
SAJID MIR ZAHID ALI

Nushki
12835



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 11-02-2026

32
MAHATEER MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

Kohlu
13760

33
SHEHZAD AHMED KHAN BEHRAM KHAN

Kohlu
13713

34
MASOOM KHAN MUHAMMAD QASIM

Harnai
12820

35
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB UBAID ULLAH

Harnai
13015

36
MUHAMMAD AKBAR BISSMILLAH

Ziarat
12621

37
SHAHZAD KHAN ABDUL WAHAB

Ziarat
13420

38
AYAZ ALI UMEED ALI

Sindh
13950

39
MUZAFAR HUSSAIN FAYAZ HUSSAIN

Sindh
14242



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

Interview on 11-02-2026

40
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN

KPK
14132

41
TAIF KHAN NAWAB KHAN

KPK
13987

42
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD UMAR

KPK
12863



S/No Student Name Father Name District Roll No

1 EJAZ KHAN TAJ MUHAMMAD Quetta 13822

2 MUHAMMAD SALMAN RAZA FARMANULLAH KHAN Quetta 13711

3 SUFIAN HAMZA AMIR HAMZA Quetta 14156

4 MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL MUHAMMAD MURAD Quetta 13544

5 INAMULLAH SAAD ULLAH Qilla Abdullah 12538

6 IMDAD ULLAH HAJI WAZIR Qilla Abdullah 13915

Interview on 12-02-2026
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Interview on 12-02-2026

7

MAGHFOOR ULLAH KHAN ABDUL MATEEN

Pishin

13556

8

JAVID AHMED MUHAMMAD SALEEM

Pishin

13388

9

MANSOOR AHMED MOHSIN KHAN

Pishin

13058

10

SYED MUZAMIL AHMED SYED MUSSA KALEEM

Pishin

13144

11

IRFAN ULLAH MUHAMMAD ESSA

Pishin

13093

12

ABDUL GHAFFAR ABDUL REHMAN

Chaman

14056

13

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD ABDUL RAZAQ

Loralai

13682

14

ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN MIR

Loralai

12673



Interview on 12-02-2026

15

MUHAMMAD HASHIM GULL MEER

Barkhan

13472

16

ZULFAQAR KHAN REHMAT KHAN

Barkhan

13492

17

BILAL KHAN DIN MUHAMMAD Qilla Saifullah 12788

18

MUHAMMAD TARIQ GHULAM NABI Qilla Saifullah 13597

19

BILAL AHMAD QURESHI WALI KHAN QURESHI

Sherani

13001

20

GUL AHMAD ROZAK

Sherani

12644

21

ALI NOOR NOOR ULLAH

Panjgur

12516

22

FAREED SAMEED

Panjgur

14206



Interview on 12-02-2026

23

DOSTAIN KHAN ABDUL SATTAR

Nasirabad

13696

24

MUHAMMAD AYAN ZAKAULLAH

Nasirabad

13738

25

MUZAMIL KHAN AZIZ -UR-REHMAN

Jafarabad

14030

26

FAHEEM ALLAH DAD

Kachhi

13349

27

HAFIZ SAQLAIN UBAID UBAID ULLAH

Kachhi

12647

28

NASEEM SAAD SAADULLAH

Washuk

12682

29

TARIQ ZAREEF MUHAMMAD ZAREEF

Washuk

13023

30

AQIB MUMTAZ MUMTAZ ALI

Kharan

13390



Interview on 12-02-2026

31

NODAIN TAHIR AHMED

Kharan

13716

32

SALAR MUJEEB MUJEEB-UR-REHMAN

Dera Bugti

13208

33

FARHAN ALI SADIQ ALI

Dera Bugti

12508


